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WAG Friday, 01 December 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HAPPY LUCKY WAG, 24/11/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4B. Talbot 566679 2/11531P 2P 5P 7P 6PD12/12/2021

 2 ZETRA BALE 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5I. Mccorkindale 559782 1/01511PB01/06/2021

 3 ISHAN BALE 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5S. Kemp 562944 1/01261P 5P 2P 2P 4PD10/09/2021

 4 OAKEY GIRL 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Oakman 577652 2/12132P 4P 2P 1P 1PB18/06/2021

 5 TINY BIANCA WAG, 24/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Felke 563785 3/22073P 2P 6P 2P 2PB04/10/2021

 6 FRENZY IZMIR TEM, 22/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Mills 571155 2/11722P 1P 1P 4P 4PB16/04/2022

 7 DOUBLE RUN WAG, 24/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Mcdonald 572236 2/11712P 1P 4P 4P 4PD18/03/2022

 8 ELSA IZMIR WAG, 24/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Mills 571159 2/11713P 6P 1P 5P 1PB16/04/2022

 9 JOYOUS FUTURE WAG, 24/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Colaiacovo 560928 3/21593P 7P 3P 5P 3PD01/04/2021

 10 OLAF IZMIR TEM, 22/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Mills 571156 1/01562P 5P 2P 1P 8PD16/04/2022

 11 GOT THE KEYS WAG, 24/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Mcdonald 563534 1/01173P 4P 5P 5P 5PD30/09/2021

 12 ZULU LOWRY BOY WAG, 17/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Lowry 552067 2/1963P 8P 8P 5P 5PD07/12/2020

 13 PEPPA'S DAUGHTER WAG, 24/11/2023, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5G. Mckinnon 568785 1/01054P 1P 5PB01/01/2022

 14 MATES GULLY WAG, 24/11/2023, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5C. Colaiacovo 571404 1/0975P 6Y 1YD20/04/2022

 15 SOUL UNLEASHED WAG, 24/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Talbot 554425 2/11658P 2P 3P 2P 5PB31/01/2021

 16 SWIFT BIANCA WAG, 24/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Sims 563789 2/11625P 1P 3P 4P 4PB04/10/2021

 17 PONZI WAG, 24/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Scott 560273 3/21536P 6P 1P 6P 2PD08/06/2021

 18 RUSTY KINGSWOOD WGL, 23/11/2023, R11Weighted points score 5/3A. Bonat 540795 3/21475P 7P 2P 1P 8PD01/01/2020

 19 SLICK RAMBO WAG, 24/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 570375 1/01454P 1P 2P 3P 3PD17/03/2022

 20 MILTON'S SISTER 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Williams 563990 1/01237P 4P 2P 4P 4PB13/10/2021

 21 WHISTLIN' HEARTS WAG, 24/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Talbot 565525 2/11238P 1P 8P 8P 1PB25/11/2021
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 22 OLIVE BALE WAG, 20/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 549949 2/11176P 7P 4P 4P 2PB28/09/2020

 23 GOOD AS GONE RIC, 01/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Quirk 562861 2/11176P 5P 3P 4P 4PB12/09/2021

 24 OSCAR ESTHER 1 GAR, 08/09/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Brewer 565473 1/0116(FEL)P 1P 7P 2PB25/11/2021

 25 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 WAG, 20/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/01088P 3P 4P 6P 4PD14/01/2021

 26 TINY DODGER 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 560004 1/01088P 5P 2P 4P 7PB01/06/2021

 27 DANA WILLOW TEM, 22/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mcdonald 560977 1/01088P 3P 5P 4P 5PB06/07/2021

 28 DANA OWEN TEM, 22/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mcdonald 560969 1/01065P 1P 6P (FEL)P 2PD06/07/2021

 29 MR. NIXON WAG, 24/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Williams 547279 2/11054P 5P 8P 8P 2PD09/03/2020

 30 ZULU ZEBRA WAG, 24/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mcdonald 566761 1/01027P 1P 4P 7P 2PD22/11/2021

 31 SKETCHY COMRADE WAG, 17/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Rollins 550477 3/1997P 7P 8P 2P 5PD16/10/2020

 32 LUSSIANA BOY WAG, 17/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Rollins 546693 2/0636P 7P 7P 5Y 7PD01/03/2020

 33 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0638P 7P 6P 8P (FEL)PB07/12/2020
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 1 WHIRLWIND ETHICS WAG, 24/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/3B. Talbot 557686 7/32041P 3P 2P 4P 6PD03/04/2021

 2 MARIONVALE MISS MEP, 22/11/2023, R10Last start placegetter 5/4S. Fothergill 556587 4/11902P 3P 2C 4P 6PB24/12/2020

 3 CAWBOURNE SILVER WAG, 24/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Talbot 557220 4/31833P 6P 1P 3P 4PD05/04/2021

 4 NOT WANTED 2 WPK, 25/11/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 5/3S. Ellis 542393 9/32482M 7P 3P 2P 1PB27/09/2019

 5 MISS MABEL WPK, 24/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Mulrine 567662 5/42075P 4P 3P 1P 1PB05/07/2021

 6 LET'S GO MARTY WAG, 24/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Mitchell 561825 5/12045P 2P 2P 3P 2PD09/06/2021

 7 TILLY HAWKE GOS, 17/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Quirk 563426 1/0997P 5P 6P 3P 7PB28/09/2021

 8 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 547954 5/0964P 4P 7P 4P 5PB13/07/2020
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 1 TIGGERLONG GILL WAG, 24/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 1/2M. Finn 555079 18/173452P 1P 4P 2P 1PB25/01/2021
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 1 TICK IT OFF WAG, 24/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 549711 14/122525P 1P 1P 2P 2PB12/09/2020
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 1 LOXTON BALE 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*I. Mccorkindale 540565 18/42911P 6P 1P 1P 5PB24/12/2019

 2 LET'S GO DEAN WAG, 24/11/2023, R7, PLast start winner 4/1/2G. Mitchell 561830 11/82851P 4P (FEL)P 3P 3PD09/06/2021

 3 COLA LEMON SODA WAG, 24/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1B. Talbot 561703 6/52794P 2P 1P 2P 1PD18/06/2021

 4 VANCE BALE 2 MEP, 22/02/2023, R8Weighted points score 4/2/2I. Mccorkindale 547841 13/31926P 7C 2P 1P 7PD04/07/2020
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 1 MANILA QUEEN WAG, 24/11/2023, R8, PLast start winner 5/1B. Williams 551798 5/41681P 4P 1P 7P 7PB14/09/2020

 2 OAKEY GIRL 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Oakman 577652 2/12132P 4P 2P 1P 1PB18/06/2021

 3 DAKSHA BALE 1 TEM, 25/09/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Herbert 549938 9/21143P 7P 5P 4P 6PB29/09/2020

 4 BIANCA'S SON 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Sims 563787 6/52526P 6P 1P 2P 1PD04/10/2021

 5 DANA REX WAG, 17/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 563533 7/51894P 8P (FEL)P 3P 6PD30/09/2021

 6 OSCAR RUTH BUL, 14/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Brewer 552815 4/21777P 3P 1P 4P 3PB18/12/2020

 7 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 8/71688P 2P 3P 7P 3PB21/05/2020

 8 LUCKY LUCAS WAG, 24/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71658P 3P 2P 2P 8PD26/08/2020

 9 REEFTON LASS 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/61596P 2P 4P 3P 6PB14/04/2020

 10 MILTON'S SISTER 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Williams 563990 1/01237P 4P 2P 4P 4PB13/10/2021

 11 VICTOR PREVAILS WAG, 24/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 6/51207P 5P 4P 7P 2PD31/01/2021

 12 OSCAR ESTHER 2 GAR, 08/09/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Brewer 565473 1/0116(FEL)P 1P 7P 2PB25/11/2021

 13 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 WAG, 20/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/01088P 3P 4P 6P 4PD14/01/2021

 14 IMMIE BALE WAG, 06/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Herbert 549943 4/21088P 8P 6P 2P 4PB29/09/2020

 15 REX MANIA COO, 29/09/2023, R14, YWeighted points score 5/1S. Ellis 556850 7/61067Y 7P 3P 5P 6PD26/03/2021

 16 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 3 WAG, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4964P 4P 7P 4P 5PB13/07/2020
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 1 GO GO REBEL WAG, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1E. Sciberras 557699 0/01263P 3P 3P 3P 4PB12/04/2021

 2 OSCAR TOMMY 2 GAR, 22/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Brewer 565953 0/01122P 5P 3P 3P 5PD06/12/2021

 3 SUDOKU BRUTUS 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Talbot 564314 0/01102P 2P 7PD09/08/2021

 4 BREAD WAG, 17/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Strutt 573079 0/0793P 5P 5PD11/01/2022

 5 HELM 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Strutt 573078 0/0733P 5P 7PB11/01/2022

 6 REMINISCE AGAIN DAP, 28/09/2023, R1, P

NOW, 21/09/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1G. Quirk 560183 0/01148P 2P 2P 2P 5PB18/06/2021

 7 WESTSIDE THUNDER First start M/1R. Mckinnon 568779 0/00D01/01/2022

 8 LOUD MOUTH FRANK First start M/1G. Mitchell 566843 0/00D31/12/2021

 9 JOANNA BOAZ First start M/1G. Quirk 562842 0/00B28/08/2021

 10 COURTING CASH RIC, 25/10/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Quirk 569439 0/01005P 2P (FEL)P 2P 4PB27/10/2021

 11 THREE SEVENTEEN WAG, 09/10/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Williams 549974 0/0667P 6P 3P 6P 6PB02/10/2020

 12 ARCTIC GIRL HVL, 26/11/2023, R1Unplaced after 1 start M/1C. Colaiacovo 571405 0/0584PB20/04/2022

 13 PAINTED ALL OVER 2 GBN, 10/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Quirk 560180 0/0707P 4P 5P 3P 7PD18/06/2021

 14 JOMON 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0585P 5P 6P 4P 6PB11/01/2022

 15 TIMMY TUMMY TURN WAG, 20/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Strutt 573081 0/0484P 8P 5PD11/01/2022

 16 MANILA SHELBY 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Cooney 560686 0/0386P 8P 7P (ROF)P 7PB01/07/2021

 17 BELLA MIA 1 WAG, 17/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 563430 0/0357P 6P 8P 8PB20/08/2021
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 1 LOXTON BALE 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*I. Mccorkindale 540565 18/42911P 6P 1P 1P 5PB24/12/2019

 2 HAWAII SUNRISE WAG, 24/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2A. Clare 560437 6/51861P 3P 5P 3P 7PB20/06/2021

 3 VANCE BALE 1 MEP, 22/02/2023, R8Weighted points score 4/2/2I. Mccorkindale 547841 13/31926P 7C 2P 1P 7PD04/07/2020

 4 HANNELE BALE 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 543836 19/61744P 1P 5P 5P 7PB19/03/2020

 5 COCKTAIL WAG, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Mcclelland 543503 9/71416P 1P 6P 4P 4PD18/03/2020
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 1 ZETRA BALE 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5I. Mccorkindale 559782 1/01511PB01/06/2021

 2 ISHAN BALE 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5S. Kemp 562944 1/01261P 5P 2P 2P 4PD10/09/2021

 3 KAMBOSOS JUNIOR DAP, 23/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Mulrine 566750 4/22382P 1P 1P 3Y 3PD14/12/2021

 4 OSCAR GABRIELA GAR, 22/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Brewer 559768 3/22282P 1P 1P 7P 2PB16/05/2021

 5 CRUZIN' ACE WAG, 24/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Talbot 551317 12/111382P 4P 5P 7P 5PD03/11/2020

 6 DAKSHA BALE 2 TEM, 25/09/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Herbert 549938 9/21143P 7P 5P 4P 6PB29/09/2020

 7 LET'S GO THUNDER WAG, 24/11/2023, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4G. Mitchell 559865 2/1968P 4P 3P 8P 6PD05/06/2021

 8 BIANCA'S SON 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Sims 563787 6/52526P 6P 1P 2P 1PD04/10/2021

 9 OSCAR SAMUEL GAR, 22/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Brewer 565475 3/21716P 3P 2P 5P 2PD25/11/2021

 10 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 8/71688P 2P 3P 7P 3PB21/05/2020

 11 REEFTON LASS 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/61596P 2P 4P 3P 6PB14/04/2020

 12 DOUBLE DIPPIN' TEM, 22/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 561599 6/51596P 4P 1P 5P 4PB13/07/2021

 13 LET'S GO GEORGI WAG, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 6/51325P 4P 3P 4P 8PB09/06/2021

 14 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 3 WAG, 20/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/01088P 3P 4P 6P 4PD14/01/2021

 15 TINY DODGER 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 560004 1/01088P 5P 2P 4P 7PB01/06/2021

 16 COSTOSA WAG, 24/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41086P 5P 6P 6P 3PB06/09/2020

 17 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4964P 4P 7P 4P 5PB13/07/2020

 18 HESTON'S MATE WAG, 27/10/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 9/5787P 8P 8P 6P 7PB23/04/2020

 19 JUST LIKE FAITH WAG, 24/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560780 1/0788P 4P 7P 5P 5PB01/04/2021

 20 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0638P 7P 6P 8P (FEL)PB07/12/2020
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 1 OSCAR TOMMY 1 GAR, 22/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Brewer 565953 0/01122P 5P 3P 3P 5PD06/12/2021

 2 SUDOKU BRUTUS 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Talbot 564314 0/01102P 2P 7PD09/08/2021

 3 HELM 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Strutt 573078 0/0733P 5P 7PB11/01/2022

 4 PAINTED ALL OVER 1 GBN, 10/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Quirk 560180 0/0707P 4P 5P 3P 7PD18/06/2021

 5 JOMON 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0585P 5P 6P 4P 6PB11/01/2022

 6 MANILA SHELBY 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Cooney 560686 0/0386P 8P 7P (ROF)P 7PB01/07/2021

 7 BELLA MIA 2 WAG, 17/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 563430 0/0357P 6P 8P 8PB20/08/2021
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 1 HANNELE BALE 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 19/121744P 1P 5P 5P 7PB19/03/2020
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